, Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Reqistrar of Compantes

Company Number

07152133

Name of Company

Socially Bright Ltd

b/ We
Stephen Powell, 12/14 Carlton Place, Southampton, SO15 2EA

Gordon Johnston, 12/14 Carlton Place, Southampton, SO15 2EA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 10 Aprd 2015

Signed Date 10 April 2015
-

HJS Recovery (UK) Lid
12/14 Carlton Place For Official Use
Southampton |

= e

Ref 8674S0OCX/SPIGJSVAB/IPIHS 17/04/2015 #372
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




1
.

Rule 4 34-CVL.
1 ]

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Socially Bright Ltd

on the 10 Apnl 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 49

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name TAm GueETERRUCA

Signed M

Dated lo APriC 20(S




Sccially Bright Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 Apnl 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realse
£

Assets subject to fixed charge*
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment 4,000 00

4,00000

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Slgnaturm_/\/ Date_ | © / ‘f/ 2a)§
—

4,000 00




W

Socially Bright Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 Apnl 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilittes

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 13,601 74
13,601 74
Estimated deficiencyisurplus as regards preferential creditors {9,601 74)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(9,601 74)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (9.601 74)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {9,601 74)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down}) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (9,601 74)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfzll to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 36,765 76
HM Revenue & Customs 19,800 75
56,666 51
Estimated deficiencyisurplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (66,268 25)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (66,268 25)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 12,000 00
12,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {78,268 25)

Signature @\—’/\\_’ Date /D // ’7‘ /ZO/SF




LP 60 5102 [udy g0

0L #10Z $=BA0S Sdi

Lo ) obed

ainjeubig

sz89z'0L Bu)|jeyo, sejug 6
)1 3¢] 7490 2IMS 'UopuoT ‘peoY USIPUSARD £§ A0qusleng 1 4N 009y
¥19/9'p HYE 8LMS 'UCPUDT 'PEOY UDSISPUSH g7 Jooqieieng wo 00LD
00 000'2 49¢ 2.8 'RIYSPIOYEIS ‘yPomWE 'ABA Apueg “yed ssauisng ones | Buisea aayg 20890
00 005’1 MYE HZOM 'UopuoT ‘pie SBSN E| BIDAIN PIAY L0SO
00 06€'9 AVE ZLN ‘UopuoT ‘Jawleg uai 'peoy 8SNOUPOOAA LEL piemels Aoreg 0082
00 004'E OSL 118 'auysyiag 'ybnoig ‘peoy abpugxn 59-65 '8SNOH yey v Q002
000 NA8 TLMS 'ucpuoT] 'peoy 3ied weyeg gy UOSUINlY BIODIN 0OND
00084'2 Qdl ZMS ‘uopuoT ‘IH uoixug g1 ‘BSNOH SO BAIID 'adjuay) JBWOISNY) UoIXLY y1aquwen jo ybnosog uopuo 101D
Bt LES FT'L EQM 'SLBH ‘YuomsuRWNOIY ‘JaBAS Y2INYD 66 '9SNOH %007 yuomyojeg Jcold isy ABsauz zooon 0012
00 ¢26'8 Hy8 2233 'uopua 'sA0lS) (9] 62 anbapsag suep-ueap LOrD
0O 999 N0 0113 'Asung 'uoyiq sawey) ‘peoy Aslysy 02 uieN-uC)ILeH sawer oord
€6 SPL'L OO} 188MS3LIOH €OHD
00 086'S ANt NZO3 ‘ucpuo ‘siefisdoysig gL} “Jemo] uoisy usen Asareq Z0HO
00 £06 3S¥ ZLNS ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy ucibuuleg ‘asnoH sbpug uoibuiung JAVd - SWOISND § anuaaay WH LOHD
G. I66'BlL YNE LAAN 'UOpuoT ‘peoy UCISNJ geZ ‘Jamo | uoisng ‘JOold piE 'S8I11IN28G g ADUAA|OSU| LVA - SW0oIsnD 9 anuaaay WH DOHD
86 96e'E MDF BAML ‘puoluyory 'ssoig syl ¢ BSNOW US20)4 0042
00 005'8 N36 8131 'ucisBipn ‘peoy uciyes 1§ ‘000p X08 Od '{uswpedaq sso1Aag Jawoisny pieafepleg o00gan
00 Z+S QSZ ZL LY '‘Aaung 'sawel] -uc-uoliep 'PEOY 30BM8 | 9FOYY ‘aSNOH asudiaug ‘gf Iun salaydsow)y LOVYD
7as eni
L0 LY ‘uoyn 'sbuiiep 1221 ‘pRLenNng oOLL ‘8Jjus?) uoiieAouu| @ ssauisng jstodaseg ‘L iun |auosiad paaueapy 8]0} '70]
3 sSa.ppy auweN Aoy

sJoypals Auedwon - g
P31 3ybug Ajjeroog
P¥1 (Mn) Adeaodsey srH




£5 60 §L0Z (udv 80

0102 237108 Sdl

I jo | abed

L

aimeubig

00024 Buyjeio) seujug g
688 0 688 0 790 ZLMS ‘UOpUCT 'PEOY YSIPUSABD £8 payuwi bug Alewos gosH
000'tL 0 000'1 0 XQay L1 'wosd3] ‘peoy yaunyd o¢ AP dJN ZOOH
000'L 0 000'2 0 180 ZLMS 'UOPUOT 'PEOY YSIPUBABD £ Nooqielens | SN LOSOH
000'Z 0 000'2 0 rdb LAAL 'INH ALISgmESS ‘peoy Jamo] Ge UBWPOOD 4 2N Q0DH
LLL'L 0 LLL'E 0 HY8 ZZ3S 'uopuoT ‘aacig (18] 62 snbapragrsw 004
lelol BE:17)To] 137s] Joid SSsaIppyY awenN Koy

slapjoyalseys - 9
PY13yblg Ajjeroos
P31 (MN) Aierooey srH




